
Ananda Chandra College Of Commerce,Jalpaiguri

North Bengal University Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:10.31

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - English

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 2 Subjects (Excluding (English))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam] ) ) ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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Tie Break 

Rule1
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Rule2
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Rule3
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Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5
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Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002763960 MD  AFRIDI Male No  1  1 1 OBC-A  8  91.75  91.00  91.00  63.57  6581.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002844721 ADITYA  DAS Male No  2  1 2 SC  7  88.25  86.00  80.17  58.14  6387.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002912190 PAYEL  ROY Female No  3  2 3 SC  2  85.50  86.00  80.83  84.71  6926.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002810805 ALIVIYA  DAS Female No  4 4 UR  1  85.25  84.00  82.50  64.14  6596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002912526 PRIYANKA  ROY Female No  5  3 5 SC  2  85.00  81.00  80.33  71.71  7115.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002886608 RIYA  ROY Female No  6  4 6 SC  5  85.00  80.00  78.67  58.43  6518.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002883351 JOY  BISWAS Male No  7  5 7 SC  4  83.50  82.00  78.60  36.29  6468.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002887568 TANIYA  BEGAM Female No  8 8 UR  2  83.25  77.00  82.60  46.00  6511.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002766664 SHAMIT  ROUTH Male No  9 9 UR  9  83.00  86.00  72.33  54.14  6625.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002852276 NAMRATA  PANDIT Female No  10 10 UR  3  81.75  75.00  83.00  53.14  6451.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002919250 SHUBHASHREE  SARKAR Female No  11  6 11 SC  5  81.25  97.00  66.60  83.71  6937.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002878799 SUBHAM  ROY Male No  12 12 UR  2  80.00  80.00  73.83  60.14  6351.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002897512 ROPAN  ADHIKARY Male No  13  7 13 SC  9  76.75  81.00  65.80  78.00  6590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002761251 ANUSKA  ROY Female No  14  8 14 SC  10  76.25  75.00  69.67  43.43  6851.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002813609 ERSITA  SAHA Female No  15 15 UR  5  76.00  80.00  71.00  38.14  6646.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002904482 GITA RANI ROY Female No  16  9 16 SC  1  75.00  70.00  71.17  55.29  6444.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002722354 RUMPA  DAS Female No  17  10 17 SC  1  74.25  73.00  69.80  45.00  6211.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002924024 TANESA  DAS Female No  18 18 UR  3  73.75  87.00  60.60  37.29  6713.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002831420 DIYA  ADHIKARY Female No  19 19 UR  8  72.50  84.00  60.50  42.43  6629.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002926879 ABHISHEK  BASAK Male No  20  1 20 OBC-B  8  71.50  71.00  63.80  75.14  6466.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002871276 TUKTUKI  ROY Female No  21  11 21 SC  7  70.00  61.00  71.17  40.86  6680.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002663063 DEBALOKE  TALUKDAR Male No  22 22 UR  3  69.75  83.00  59.60  53.57  7159.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002826637 RAJVEER  DAS Male No  23  12 23 SC  5  69.25  76.00  57.33  48.29  6685.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002918228 KOUSHIK  SARKAR Male No  24  13 24 SC  3  66.00  63.00  62.00  46.00  6333.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002521594 RAJDEEP  DAS Male No  25  14 25 SC  4  66.00  60.00  65.83  65.00  6484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002832926 SANTANU  BARMAN Male No  26  15 26 SC  1  65.25  66.00  60.60  37.57  6988.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002458054 SUTIRTHA  GHOSH Male No  27  2 27 OBC-B  3  64.50  62.00  57.67  39.86  6677.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002829718 PRITIPARNA  ROY Female No  28  16 28 SC  2  63.25  45.00  63.83  54.43  6894.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002861274 JIDAN  ROY Male No  29  17 29 SC  13  61.50  64.00  56.60  53.00  6584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002715681 SAMARJIT  DAS Male No  30  18 30 SC  9  60.50  60.00  55.00  45.43  6742.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002708215 ASIF  HOSSAIN Male No  31  2 31 OBC-A  8  59.75  55.00  55.50  43.29  6677.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002708913 RIK  DHAR Male No  32 32 UR  1  59.25  60.00  54.67  28.43  6595.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002761101 UPAYAN  BASAK Male No  33 33 UR  2  58.75  62.00  50.17  47.71  6700.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002714895 MONODIP  ROY Female No  34  19 34 SC  2  57.50  58.00  52.33  30.57  6786.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002828357 PRITI  BANIK Female No  35 35 UR  2  56.25  43.00  55.83  42.38  6644.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002779037 KUNAL  MAHATO Male No  36  20 36 SC  3  53.50  53.00  49.17  27.00  6471.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002714173 SAGAR  SARKAR Male No  37  21 37 SC  4  50.50  43.00  48.60  28.86  7910.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002912135 SOUBIK  ROY Male No  38 38 UR  2  50.25  44.00  52.40  28.00  6576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002908681 RAJBIR  SINGH Male No  39 39 UR  2  50.00  44.00  52.60  30.57  6397.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002763960 MD  AFRIDI Male No  1  1 1 OBC-A  8  91.75  91.00  91.00  63.57  6581.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002708215 ASIF  HOSSAIN Male No  31  2 2 OBC-A  8  59.75  55.00  55.50  43.29  6677.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002926879 ABHISHEK  BASAK Male No  20  1 1 OBC-B  8  71.50  71.00  63.80  75.14  6466.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002458054 SUTIRTHA  GHOSH Male No  27  2 2 OBC-B  3  64.50  62.00  57.67  39.86  6677.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 2 Subjects (Excluding (English))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam] ) ) ÷ 4.00
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A002844721 ADITYA  DAS Male No  2  1 1 SC  7  88.25  86.00  80.17  58.14  6387.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002912190 PAYEL  ROY Female No  3  2 2 SC  2  85.50  86.00  80.83  84.71  6926.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002912526 PRIYANKA  ROY Female No  5  3 3 SC  2  85.00  81.00  80.33  71.71  7115.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002886608 RIYA  ROY Female No  6  4 4 SC  5  85.00  80.00  78.67  58.43  6518.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002883351 JOY  BISWAS Male No  7  5 5 SC  4  83.50  82.00  78.60  36.29  6468.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002919250 SHUBHASHREE  SARKAR Female No  11  6 6 SC  5  81.25  97.00  66.60  83.71  6937.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002897512 ROPAN  ADHIKARY Male No  13  7 7 SC  9  76.75  81.00  65.80  78.00  6590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002761251 ANUSKA  ROY Female No  14  8 8 SC  10  76.25  75.00  69.67  43.43  6851.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002904482 GITA RANI ROY Female No  16  9 9 SC  1  75.00  70.00  71.17  55.29  6444.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002722354 RUMPA  DAS Female No  17  10 10 SC  1  74.25  73.00  69.80  45.00  6211.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002871276 TUKTUKI  ROY Female No  21  11 11 SC  7  70.00  61.00  71.17  40.86  6680.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002826637 RAJVEER  DAS Male No  23  12 12 SC  5  69.25  76.00  57.33  48.29  6685.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002918228 KOUSHIK  SARKAR Male No  24  13 13 SC  3  66.00  63.00  62.00  46.00  6333.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002521594 RAJDEEP  DAS Male No  25  14 14 SC  4  66.00  60.00  65.83  65.00  6484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002832926 SANTANU  BARMAN Male No  26  15 15 SC  1  65.25  66.00  60.60  37.57  6988.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002829718 PRITIPARNA  ROY Female No  28  16 16 SC  2  63.25  45.00  63.83  54.43  6894.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002861274 JIDAN  ROY Male No  29  17 17 SC  13  61.50  64.00  56.60  53.00  6584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002715681 SAMARJIT  DAS Male No  30  18 18 SC  9  60.50  60.00  55.00  45.43  6742.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002714895 MONODIP  ROY Female No  34  19 19 SC  2  57.50  58.00  52.33  30.57  6786.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002779037 KUNAL  MAHATO Male No  36  20 20 SC  3  53.50  53.00  49.17  27.00  6471.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002714173 SAGAR  SARKAR Male No  37  21 21 SC  4  50.50  43.00  48.60  28.86  7910.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


